District

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22

PRINCETON

Primary/General Election

Polling Places

Polls Open From 6:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Location

The Hun School

Johnson Education Center

Johnson Park School

Princeton Academy of the Sacred Heart
Princeton Municipal Building, Comm Room
Suzanne Patterson Center

Carl C. Icahn Laboratory

Computer Science Building
Community Park School

Princeton United Methodist Church
Community Park School

Princeton Engine Co. #1

Hook & Ladder Fire House

Princeton Charter School Gym
Littlebrook School

Littlebrook School

Riverside School

Hook & Ladder Fire House

Riverside School

Princeton Charter School Gym
Community Park School

Princeton Municipal Building, Comm Room

Kathleen Brzezynski
Municipal Clerk

Address

Winant Road
1 Preservation Place
285 Rosedale Road

Main Building/Library, 1128 Great Road

400 Witherspoon Street
1 Monument Drive
Washington Road

Olden Street

372 Witherspoon Street
Nassau Street

372 Witherspoon Street
13 Chestnut Street

25 North Harrison Street
100 Bunn Drive

39 Magnolia Lane

39 Magnolia Lane

58 Riverside Drive, West
25 North Harrison Street
58 Riverside Drive, West
100 Bunn Drive

372 Witherspoon Street
400 Witherspoon Street



