PRINCETON Primary/General Election Polling Places Polls Open From 6:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

District	Location	Address
#1	The Hun School	Winant Road
#2	Johnson Education Center	1 Preservation Place
#3	Johnson Park School	285 Rosedale Road
#4	Princeton Academy of the Sacred Heart	Main Building/Library, 1128 Great Road
#5	Princeton Municipal Building, Comm Room	400 Witherspoon Street
#6	Suzanne Patterson Center	1 Monument Drive
#7	Carl C. Icahn Laboratory	Washington Road
#8	Computer Science Building	Olden Street
#9	Community Park School	372 Witherspoon Street
#10	Princeton United Methodist Church	Nassau Street
#11	Community Park School	372 Witherspoon Street
#12	Princeton Engine Co. #1	13 Chestnut Street
#13	Hook & Ladder Fire House	25 North Harrison Street
#14	Princeton Charter School Gym	100 Bunn Drive
#15	Littlebrook School	39 Magnolia Lane
#16	Littlebrook School	39 Magnolia Lane
#17	Riverside School	58 Riverside Drive, West
#18	Hook & Ladder Fire House	25 North Harrison Street
#19	Riverside School	58 Riverside Drive, West
#20	Princeton Charter School Gym	100 Bunn Drive
#21	Community Park School	372 Witherspoon Street
#22	Princeton Municipal Building, Comm Room	400 Witherspoon Street

Kathleen Brzezynski Municipal Clerk